1
Single Turn/ Cermet/ Industrial/ Sealed
Many Terminal Styles
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range 10Ω - 5MΩ
Resistance Tolerance ±10% ; ±20% for 10 ohm
Absolute Minimum
Resistance

Common Dimensions
2
How to Order
       RKT-3386 --- P --- 103 -- R
Model
Style
Resistance Code
RoHS
WIPER 2(d)
CLOCKWISE
Tolerance is ±0.25 if no identification
Common Dimensions
Top Adjust
RKT-3386F
RKT-3386S
RKT-3386W
RKT-3386X
RKT -3386T
RKT -3386U
RKT-3386Y
RKT-3386
F,K,P,R,U,Y-EY5
(RESISTANCE CODE)-L
RKT-3386
F,K,P,R,U,Y-EY5
(RESISTANCE CODE)-TL
RKT-3386
Trimming Potentiometers
Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
3
RKT -3386K
RKT -3386M
RKT -3386P
RKT -3386R
RKT -3386G
RKT -3386V
RKT -3386
(STYLE) -EY5-(RESISTANCE CODE)
Side Adjust